
NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Canton McKinley 00:18:28.29 43

2 John Glenn 00:18:37.60 48

3 Carrollton 00:19:12.67 65

4 Cambridge 00:20:34.73 87

5 Meadowbrook 00:21:01.82 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Canton McKinley 00:18:28.29 13 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 81 Hunter Gearling 00:17:05.62 1

2 2 95 Elijah Corrin 00:17:07.25 2

3 5 83 Theodore Reid 00:17:47.51 5

4 12 82 Hunter Himebaugh 00:19:04.50 12

5 23 89 Jordan Henry 00:21:16.58 23

6 24 87 David Ackerman 00:21:16.71 (24)

7 26 105 Taner Mayle 00:22:07.53 (26)

2 John Glenn 00:18:37.60 7 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 303 Caiden Lake 00:18:09.94 6

2 7 302 Ethan Zell 00:18:15.72 7

3 8 295 Ian Davis 00:18:17.55 8

4 10 301 Isaac Duran 00:18:47.61 10

5 17 306 Kaid Ritchey 00:19:37.17 17

6 18 304 Nick Bean 00:19:42.17 (18)

7 34 305 Aiden Cross 00:30:22.40 (30)

3 Carrollton 00:19:12.67 6 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 115 Rick Sibila 00:17:46.47 4

2 11 122 Carter Ash 00:18:55.31 11

3 14 110 Andrew Lane 00:19:30.65 14

4 16 118 John Childs 00:19:34.69 16

5 20 114 Turner Eddy 00:20:16.26 20

6 22 111 Grayson Rodgers 00:21:12.71 (22)

4 Cambridge 00:20:34.73 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 69 Nicholas Hatfield 00:17:36.65 3

2 9 70 Keegan Mathers 00:18:30.42 9

3 19 74 Dawson Spratt 00:19:53.13 19

4 28 73 Parker Hatfield 00:22:58.58 27

5 31 77 Josiah Cutlip 00:23:54.85 29

6 35 72 Easton Conlon 00:30:31.65 (31)

5 Meadowbrook 00:21:01.82 5 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 336 Jacob Banister 00:19:27.01 13

2 15 356 Grady Forbes 00:19:31.40 15

3 21 342 Max Stone 00:21:00.23 21

4 25 355 Marcus Casey 00:21:48.57 25

5 30 357 Gavin Koscoe 00:23:21.90 28
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 81 Hunter Gearling SR 00:17:05.62 Canton McKinley

2 2 95 Elijah Corrin SO 00:17:07.25 Canton McKinley

3 3 69 Nicholas Hatfield SR 00:17:36.65 Cambridge

4 4 115 Rick Sibila JR 00:17:46.47 Carrollton

5 5 83 Theodore Reid SR 00:17:47.51 Canton McKinley

6 6 303 Caiden Lake SR 00:18:09.94 John Glenn

7 7 302 Ethan Zell SO 00:18:15.72 John Glenn

8 8 295 Ian Davis SR 00:18:17.55 John Glenn

9 9 70 Keegan Mathers SR 00:18:30.42 Cambridge

10 10 301 Isaac Duran SO 00:18:47.61 John Glenn

11 11 122 Carter Ash FR 00:18:55.31 Carrollton

12 12 82 Hunter Himebaugh SR 00:19:04.50 Canton McKinley

13 13 336 Jacob Banister SR 00:19:27.01 Meadowbrook

14 14 110 Andrew Lane SR 00:19:30.65 Carrollton

15 15 356 Grady Forbes FR 00:19:31.40 Meadowbrook

16 16 118 John Childs SO 00:19:34.69 Carrollton

17 17 306 Kaid Ritchey FR 00:19:37.17 John Glenn

18 (18) 304 Nick Bean FR 00:19:42.17 John Glenn

19 19 74 Dawson Spratt SO 00:19:53.13 Cambridge

20 20 114 Turner Eddy JR 00:20:16.26 Carrollton

21 21 342 Max Stone JR 00:21:00.23 Meadowbrook

22 (22) 111 Grayson Rodgers SR 00:21:12.71 Carrollton

23 23 89 Jordan Henry JR 00:21:16.58 Canton McKinley

24 (24) 87 David Ackerman JR 00:21:16.71 Canton McKinley

25 25 355 Marcus Casey FR 00:21:48.57 Meadowbrook

26 (26) 105 Taner Mayle FR 00:22:07.53 Canton McKinley

27 0 90 E'oin Jones JR 00:22:54.30 Canton McKinley

28 27 73 Parker Hatfield SO 00:22:58.58 Cambridge

29 0 92 Christopher Tuel JR 00:23:00.07 Canton McKinley

30 28 357 Gavin Koscoe FR 00:23:21.90 Meadowbrook

31 29 77 Josiah Cutlip FR 00:23:54.85 Cambridge

32 0 88 Landon Ball JR 00:25:35.95 Canton McKinley

33 0 84 Jayden Wallace SR 00:30:14.83 Canton McKinley

34 (30) 305 Aiden Cross FR 00:30:22.40 John Glenn

35 (31) 72 Easton Conlon SO 00:30:31.65 Cambridge

36 0 108 Colton Snyder FR 00:32:01.78 Canton McKinley

37 0 104 Jay'Lin Graddy FR 00:37:44.50 Canton McKinley
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